
 

 

 فرم ثبت سفارش شرکت تفلون رویال

 :...................تاریخ

 :.................شماره

رخریذا مشخصات  
 نام مدیر فروشگاه 
 نام فروشگاه 
 تلفن فروشگاه 
 فکس 
 کد پستی 

:آدرس  

 

:شهرستان  

 

:استان  

 

 آدرس فروشگاه

 

 

شمشخصات سفار  

طرح/رنگ تعداد سفارش محصولکد  نام محصول   ردیف 

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

    8 

    9 

    10 

 


